
CDE Scorer Dairy Products Form (2010)
Form # 284867-1
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Milk Flavor Scoring and Defects

Flavor Scoring
Sample Number

Flavor score is 1 =>
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Milk Defect
Sample Number

Acid1.
Bitter2.
Feed3.
Flat/watery4.
Foreign5.
Garlic or onion6.
Malty7.
Oxidized8.
Rancid9.
Salty10.
Unclean11.
No Defect12.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Flavor score is 2 =>
Flavor score is 3 =>
Flavor score is 4 =>
Flavor score is 5 =>
Flavor score is 6 =>
Flavor score is 7 =>
Flavor score is 8 =>
Flavor score is 9 =>

Flavor score is 10 =>
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Cheese Identification

Varieties
Sample Number

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Blue1.
Brick2.
Brie/Camembert3.
Cheddar (mild)4.
Cheddar (sharp)5.
Colby6.
Cream/Neufchatel7.
Edam/Gouda8.

Monterey (Jack)

9.

Mozzarella/Pizza

10.

Munster

11.

Processed American

12.

Provolone

13.

Swiss

14.

Feta Cheese

15.
Romano16.

Havarti

17.

California Mastitis Test

CMT Value
Sample Number

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
CMT Value of 0 =>
CMT Value of 2 =>
CMT Value of 4 =>
CMT Value of 6 =>
CMT Value of 8 =>

Dairy vs. Non-dairy

Food ID
Sample Number

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Dairy

Non-Dairy

Milker Units

Unit Score
Sample #

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Unit score is 0

dirty or milkstone
checked or blistered

poorly fitted
leaky

Sample #
1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Rubber Defects

Metal Defects
dirty or milkstone

dented or damaged

open seam
pitted or corroded

no defect
1 2 3 4 5

=>
Unit score is 0.5 =>
Unit score is 1 =>
Unit score is 1.5 =>
Unit score is 2 =>
Unit score is 2.5 =>
Unit score is 3 =>
Unit score is 3.5 =>
Unit score is 4 =>

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E
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Written Exam
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A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E26
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Multiple Choice A- Problem Solving

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E
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Multiple Choice B-
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ID / Matching B

Sample Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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58.
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60.

Code
1
2
3
4
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7
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9
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14
15
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Placing Classes

1 2 3 4
Placing Placing

Class Number

1 2 4 3
1 3 2 4
1 3 4 2
1 4 2 3

2 1 4 3

1 4 3 2
2 1 3 4

2 3 4 1
2 3 1 4

2 4 3 1
2 4 1 3

4 2 3 1

3 1 2 4
3 1 4 2
3 2 1 4
3 2 4 1
3 4 1 2
3 4 2 1
4 1 2 3
4 1 3 2

4 3 2 1
4 3 1 2

4 2 1 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Placing Placing1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Class Number

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

1 2 3 4
1 2 4 3
1 3 2 4
1 3 4 2
1 4 2 3

2 1 4 3

1 4 3 2
2 1 3 4

2 3 4 1
2 3 1 4

2 4 3 1
2 4 1 3

4 2 3 1

3 1 2 4
3 1 4 2
3 2 1 4
3 2 4 1
3 4 1 2
3 4 2 1
4 1 2 3
4 1 3 2

4 3 2 1
4 3 1 2

4 2 1 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

ID / Matching A

Sample Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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23.
24.
25.

Code

Defects A

Sample Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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Code

Defects B

Sample Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Code

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

Multiple Choice C

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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27

28
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Keep/Cull
Animal

Num

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

Set 1
Keep Cull

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

Set 2
Keep Cull

Set 3
Keep Cull

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

K C

( 10 questions with up to 20 possible answers each ) ( 10 questions with up to 20 possible answers each )

( 10 questions with 25 single answer choices each ) ( 10 questions with 75 single answer choices each )


